
            
    

        SATURDAY A.M. 
 

       

1st 
Tee 

 TARANAKI   WELLINGTON  

       

8 8.00am DEAN BALDOCK  2up  RICKY BARTLETT  

7  BRIAN MARTELLETTI  4/2 BRAD ROWLAND  

6 8.07am REECE VESTY  6/4  JOHN POTTS  

  5  AARUN LANGTON   2/1 AARON WRIGHT  

4 8.14am DAN ARMSTRONG  3/2 STEPHEN THOMSON  

3  MATT STACHURSKI  1up MARK BOWDEN  

2 8.21am CALEB ANDREOLI  SQ SQ ELTON NICHOLSON (C)  

1  ANDREW SEARLE (C) 3/2  JONNO CANE  

       

  Match Points 3.5 4.5   

       

       

11th 
Tee 

 MAN/WANG   HAWKES BAY  

       

8 8.00am LANCE CLOSE   PETE SAUNDERS  

7  WARREN HERBERT   STEFFAN HEPBURN  

6 8.07am PAORA O’DONNELL   SIMON RUTHERFORD  

5  HAMISH MCDONALD   BLAIR SHAW  

4 8.14am ROSS GEARY   MIKE HARVEY FITZGERALD  

3  LANCE KNOWLES   MIKE TRASS  

2 8.21am DENNY THOMPSON   JARED MCGILICUDDY  

1  ADAM ORLOWSKI   DOUG HOLLAWAY  

       

  Match Points     

       

 

                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

                    SATURDAY P.M. 
 

       

1st 
Tee 

 TARANAKI   HAWKES BAY  

       

8 12.30pm DEAN BALDOCK    PETE SAUNDERS  

7  BRIAN MARTELLETTI   STEFFAN HEPBURN  

6 12.37pm REECE VESTY    SIMON RUTHERFORD  

  5  AARUN LANGTON    BLAIR SHAW  

4 12.44pm DAN ARMSTRONG   MIKE HARVEY FITZGERALD  

3  MATT STACHURSKI   MIKE TRASS  

2 12.51pm CALEB ANDREOLI    JARED MCGILICUDDY  

1  ANDREW SEARLE (C)   DOUG HOLLAWAY  

       

  Match Points     

       

       

11th 
Tee 

 WELLINGTON   MANA/WANG  

       

8 12.30pm RICKY BARTLETT  2/1 LANCE CLOSE  

7  BRAD ROWLAND 1up  WARREN HERBERT  

6 12.37pm JOHN POTTS 4/2  PAORA O’DONNELL  

5  AARON WRIGHT  4/3 HAMISH MCDONALD  

4 12.44pm STEPHEN THOMSON 3/2  ROSS GEARY  

3  MARK BOWDEN 4/3  LANCE KNOWLES  

2 12.51pm ELTON NICHOLSON (C) 3/2  DENNY THOMPSON  

1  JONNO CANE 4/3  ADAM ORLOWSKI  

       

  Match Points 6 2   

       

 

          
 

 
 



          
 

               SUNDAY 
 

       

1st 
Tee 

 TARANAKI   MANA/WANG  

       

8 9.00am DEAN BALDOCK    LANCE CLOSE  

7  BRIAN MARTELLETTI   WARREN HERBERT  

6 9.07am REECE VESTY    PAORA O’DONNELL  

  5  AARUN LANGTON    HAMISH MCDONALD  

4 9.14am DAN ARMSTRONG   ROSS GEARY  

3  MATT STACHURSKI   LANCE KNOWLES  

2 9.21am CALEB ANDREOLI    DENNY THOMPSON  

1  ANDREW SEARLE (C)   ADAM ORLOWSKI  

       

  Match Points     

       

       

11th 
Tee 

 WELLINGTON   HAWKES BAY  

       

8 9.00am RICKY BARTLETT A  - LUKE HERRICK  

7  BRAD ROWLAND B  - PETE SAUNDERS  

6 9.07am JOHN POTTS A  - STEFAN HEPBURN  

5  AARON WRIGHT N  - MIKE HARVEY FITZGERALD  

4 9.14am STEPHEN THOMSON D  - SIMON RUTHERFORD  

3  MARK BOWDEN O  - BLAIR SHAW  

2 9.21am ELTON NICHOLSON (C) N  - JARED MCGILICUDDY  

1  JONNO CANE E  - DOUG HOLLAWAY  

   D  -   

  Match Points 4 4   

       

 


